Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Lundie-Sadd - (723703) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:20.58
2:23.22
2:26.55
2:26.94
2:26.95
2:27.30
2:28.99
2:29.97
2:32.71
2:34.12
2:35.12
2:36.27
2:37.33
2:38.47
2:42.89
2:52.32
2:53.02
2:57.20

3:11.05

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.58
2:23.22

2:34.12

2:96 95
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

504
477
445
441
441
438
423
415
393
382
375
367
359
352
324
273
270
251
201

WA Pts

504
477
382

441

Round

Round

F
F

Date

12/03/17
19/02/17
12/04/15
21/12114
28/02/16
12/04/15
12/04/14
19/09/15
22/12/113
17/09/16
09/02/14
14/07/13
14/07/13
21/09/13
17/02/13
07/10/12
24/03/12
12/02/12
16/10/10

Date

12/03/17
19/02/17
17/09/16

28/02/16

Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District Club Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Wycombe District BC Meet

Meet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet

Wycombe District Club Championships

Aanae Silis Snrina Grand Prix

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Guildford
Sheffield
Bristol
Guildford
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Cardiff
Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Rristol

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wveombe Dist

Level

1
1

Level
1
1

4

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:26.55
2:26.94
2:28.99
2:35.12
2:32.71
2:38.47
2:36.27
2:37.33
2:42.89
2:52.32
2:53.02
2:57.20

3:11.05

Copyright 2024

415
438
445
441

423

393
352
367
359
324
273
270
251
201

I M

19/09/15
12/04/15
12/04/15
21/12/14
12/04/14
09/02/14
22/12113
21/09/13
14/07/13
14/07/13
17/02/13
07/10/12
24/03/12
12/02/12
16/10/10

U

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Wycombe District BC Meet

Wycombe
Guildford
Guildford
Sheffield
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Cardiff
Wycombe

Wycombe

Page 2/2

ey — s

Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



