Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Lundie-Sadd - (723703) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.58	504	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:23.22	477	F	19/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:26.55	445	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:26.94	441	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:26.95	441	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
2:27.30	438	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:28.99	423	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:29.97	415	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:32.71	393	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:34.12	382	F	17/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:35.12	375	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:36.27	367	F	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:37.33	359	Н	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:38.47	352	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:42.89	324	F	17/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:52.32	273	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:53.02	270	F	24/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
2:57.20	251	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:11.05	201		16/10/10	Wycombe District BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.58	504	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:23.22	477	F	19/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:34.12	382	F	17/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:26.95 Copyright 2024	441	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

		-		4		,	Page 2 / 2
2:29.97	415	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:27.30	438	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:26.55	445	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:26.94	441	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:28.99	423	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:35.12	375	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:32.71	393	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:38.47	352	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:36.27	367	F	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:37.33	359	Н	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:42.89	324	F	17/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:52.32	273	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:53.02	270	F	24/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
2:57.20	251	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:11.05	201		16/10/10	Wycombe District BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS